Your branch address:

2705 GORDON ROAD REGINA, SASK S4S6H8

Business Banking



Your Branch SOUTHLAND, REGINA SASK. Transit number: 2675

For questions about your statement call (306) 569-5720

Direct Banking 1-877-262-5907 www.bmo.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION OF CANADA/ASSOCIATION DE MANAGEMENT DE PROJECT DU 45 MARTIN ST REGINA SK S4S 3W4

Business Banking statement

For the period ending November 10, 2016

Summary of account

	Opening	Total amounts	Total amounts	Closing balance (\$) on	
Account	balance (\$)	debited (\$)	credited (\$)	Nov 10, 2016	
Community Account # 2675 8091-845	35,121.08	16,132.00	2,672.43	21,661.51	

Transaction details

		Amounts debited	Amounts credited	
Date	Description	from your account (\$)	to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)



Community Account # 2675 8091-845

Business name:

PROJECT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION OF CANADA/ASSOCIATION DE MANAGEMENT DE PROJECT DU

Oct 14	Opening balance			35,121.08
Nov 03	Foreign Wire Payment, AT1.4398 OC \$14.00, 1463.00		2,092.43	37,213.51
Nov 04	Deposit at, BR. 0013		580.00	37,793.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Payment, WIRE PYMT 0013 001361427	604.00		37,189.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Handling Fee	15.00		37,174.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Comm. Fee	10.00		37,164.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Payment, WIRE PYMT 0013 001361436	3,000.00		34,164.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Handling Fee	15.00		34,149.51
Nov 04	Outgoing Wire Comm. Fee	10.00		34,139.51

continued



Transaction details (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts debited from your account (\$)	Amounts credited to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
	Community Account # 2675 8091-845			(continued)
Nov 07	Outgoing Wire Payment, WIRE PYMT 0013 001361579	9,000.00		25,139.51
Nov 07	Outgoing Wire Handling Fee	18.00		25,121.51
Nov 07	Outgoing Wire Comm. Fee	10.00		25,111.51
Nov 07	Cheque, NO.41	3,450.00		21,661.51
Nov 10	Closing totals	16,132.00	2,672.43	
Number	of items processed	10	2	

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

^{®**} ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc. NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)

^{®†} Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOneinc. and Bank of Montreal.

^{®*} Registered trademark of MasterCard International Incorporated.

^{®++} Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.